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2018 PGA of BC Order of Merit
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FINAL
Player Affiliation PGA of BC Vancouver Island Lower Mainland Interior Kootenays Total
1 Oliver Tubb University Golf Club 64.00 0.00 55.50 0.00 0.00 119.50
2 Bryn Parry Point Grey Golf & Country Club 43.00 0.00 73.33 0.00 0.00 116.33
3 Kevin Stinson Cheam Mountain Golf Course 69.00 0.00 27.53 0.00 0.00 96.53
4 Philip Jonas Philip Jonas Golf Academy 49.60 0.00 23.66 8.00 0.00 81.26
5 Brad Clapp Chilliwack Golf Club 49.00 0.00 25.19 0.00 0.00 74.19
6 Isaac Weintraub Gorge Vale Golf Club 25.00 38.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.50
7 Dave Zibrik Point Grey Golf & Country Club 36.60 0.00 26.50 0.00 0.00 63.10
8 Matt Palsenbarg Northview Golf Academy 20.00 0.00 40.00 3.00 0.00 63.00
9 Conner Kozak Okanagan Golf Club 43.00 0.00 0.00 18.50 0.00 61.50
10 Mark Bicknell Victoria Golf Club 40.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
11 Lindsay Bernakevitch Victoria Golf Club 35.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.50
12 Andrew Rasmussen Delta Golf Centre 22.00 0.00 26.67 0.00 0.00 48.67
13 Jeremy Johnson Fairmont Hot Springs Resort 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 48.00
14 Clark MacPherson Point Grey Golf & Country Club 22.33 0.00 23.40 0.00 0.00 45.73
15 Trevor Simkins Bootleg Gap Golf Course 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 43.00
16 Ethan Danish Two Eagles Golf Course & Academy 9.80 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 42.80
17 Padraic O'Rourke The Fairmont Chateau Whistler Golf Club 18.80 0.00 23.83 0.00 0.00 42.63
18 John Shin Northview Golf Academy 19.80 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 40.80
19 Jonnie Motomochi Morgan Creek Golf Course 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
20 Russ Latimer Black Mountain Golf Club 14.00 0.00 0.00 24.50 0.00 38.50
21 Norm Jarvis Nico Wynd Golf Club 25.00 0.00 13.36 0.00 0.00 38.36
22 Mike Heenan The Vancouver Golf Club 13.00 0.00 25.03 0.00 0.00 38.03
23 Cory Renfrew University of British Columbia 10.33 0.00 25.69 0.00 0.00 36.02
24 Bill Kelly Glacier Greens Golf Club 20.00 15.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.25
25 Luke Bogdan Ledgeview Golf Club 12.00 0.00 22.40 0.00 0.00 34.40
26 Rob Anderson Kelowna Golf & Country Club 7.00 0.00 0.00 27.25 0.00 34.25
27 Dennis Bradley Copper Point Golf Club 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50 31.50
28 Mark Kitts Shadow Ridge Golf Club 7.80 0.00 0.00 22.08 0.00 29.88
29 Tim Wilson Shaughnessy Golf & Country Club 7.00 0.00 22.50 0.00 0.00 29.50
30 Jesse Crowe Salmon Arm Golf Club 12.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 29.00
30 Chris Medford St. Eugene Golf Resort and Casino 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 29.00
32 Derek Hinchcliffe GolIfTEC Vancouver Terminal Ave 13.60 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 28.10
33 Brad Liptrot Olympic View Golf Club 4.33 22.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.66
34 Christine Wong Pacific Golf Academy 16.33 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 26.33
35 Greg Pool Capilano Golf & Country Club 5.00 0.00 21.23 0.00 0.00 26.23
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Ashley Zibrik
Finlay Young
Ben Griffin
Brian Wise

Alec Hubert
Keith Vandenbrink
Robert Tadey
Leila Harman
Eric Wang

Brian McDonald
Doug Schneider
Scott McClain
Cody Bell

Luke McKenzie
Shingo Akizuki
Lenny Cyr
Sergej Dronov
Cody White
Jared Siminoff
Jim Goddard
Kattereya Kennedy
Arthur Brown
Justin Fram
Dave Munn
Peter Hopley
Jamie Stevens
Roy Abbenbroek
Lee Alarie

Mel Dies

Brian Schaal
Andy Johnson
Larry Park

AJ Eathorne
Cory Betz

Adam Blair

Jeff Buder

Nate Ollis

Alan Kristmanson

Damien McCabe

Shaughnessy Golf & Country Club
The Harvest Golf Club

Uplands Golf Club

Glacier Greens Golf Club
Kamloops Golf & Country Club
Hillview Golf Club

Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Morgan Creek Golf Course
Victoria Academy of Golf

Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Unaffiliated

Copper Point Golf Club

Sunset Ranch Golf & Country Club
Eaglequest Golf Centre at Coquitlam
Mayfair Lakes Golf & Country Club
Seymour Golf & Country Club
Pacific Golf Academy

Bowen Island Golf Club

Point Grey Golf & Country Club
Cordova Bay Golf Club

Point Grey Golf & Country Club
Arbutus Ridge Golf Club

Victoria Golf Club

Talking Rock Golf Course
Gallaghers Canyon Golf & Country Club
Kelowna Golf & Country Club
Seymour Golf & Country Club
Gallaghers Canyon Golf & Country Club
Unaffiliated

Copper Point Golf Club

Cowichan Golf Club

Seymour Creek Golf Centre
Predator Ridge Golf Resort
Eaglecrest Golf Course

Talking Rock Golf Course
McCleery Golf Course

Cordova Bay Golf Club

Whistler Golf Club

Cowichan Golf Club

25.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
14.60
0.00
0.00
21.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
13.60
2.00
16.00
16.00
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0.00
1.00
0.00
13.50
12.00
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0.00
4.00

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
14.50
13.17
15.00
4.00
15.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
23.75
0.00
0.00
8.00
22.42
21.50
0.00
0.00
15.50
0.00
0.00
16.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
2.00
11.00
0.00
11.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.50
19.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.50
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.00
23.75
23.00
22.83
22.60
22.42
21.50
21.00
21.00
20.50
20.50
20.16
19.75
19.00
18.50
18.17
18.00
17.60
17.50
17.00
16.00
15.50
15.33
15.30
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.50
13.00
13.00
12.73
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
10.00




73
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
86
86
91
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
102
102
104
105
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

Josh Horsthuis
Drew Scollon
Michael Van Horne
Cailean Hourigan
Aaron Nelson
Harold Simkins
Scott Lawlor
Jason Jurimae
Nico Addessi
Jayme Young
Tyrel Griffith

Kyla Inaba

Chad Scott

Scott Cameron
Dean Kuntz
Lance McCullough
Colin Bykowski
Jason Giesbrecht
Mark Strong
Brian Jung
Addison Lovsin
Justin Ford

Tom Flockhart
Jeff Wills

Tyler Stene

John Ferrier
Sean Ko

Travis Busch
Andrew Jeffers
Brian Johnson
Scott Shepherd
James Presnail
Rob Tadey

Kyle McMurphy
Justin Min
Kenneth Maki
Mark Forrest
Michael Fredericks

Steven MacPherson

Cranbrook Golf Club

Point Grey Golf & Country Club
The Rise Golf Course

Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Bootleg Gap Golf Course

PGA of BC

Windermere Valey Golf Course
Gallaghers Canyon Golf & Country Club
Marine Drive Golf Club

Arbutus Ridge Golf Club

Black Mountain Golf Club
Predator Ridge Golf Resort

The Rise Golf Course

The Redwoods Golf Club

The Vancouver Golf Club

The Ridge Course At Cordova Bay
Pacific Golf Academy

Royal Colwood Golf Club
Richmond Country Club

Brian Jung Golf Academy
Spallumcheen Golf & Country Club
Bear Mountain Golf Resort
McCleery Golf Course

Shuswap National

Highland Pacific Golf

Doc's Improvement Centre
Seymour Creek Golf Centre
Pheasant Glen Golf Resort
GolIfTEC North Vancouver

Beban Park Golf Course & Driving Range
Unaffiliated

Shawdow Ridge Golf Club

Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Eaglequest Golf Centre at Coquitlam
University Golf Club

Fernie Golf & Country Club
Morningstar Golf Club

Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Storey Creek Golf Club
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0.00
0.00
6.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

10.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.91
8.53
8.33
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Todd Tweedy
Graham Ogden
Derek Whipple
Kyle Roszmann
Matt Steinbach
David Kuss
Terrance Drader
Cindy Soukoroff
Simon Jones
Myles Johnson
Jonathan Kadin
Miles Palahniuk
Brayden Eriksen
Branden Stewart
Michael Caan
Steve Liddicoat
Zach Belitsky
Daniel Naismith
Aaron Moody
Axle Riley

Brent Firminger
Clint Foley
Coner Carnall
Dave Holoiday
Doug Hastie
Mark Lindsay
Michael Midyette
Cory Draper
Kevin Maxwell
Gordon Mink
Patty Jonas
Connor Taiji
Dylan Cheyne
Jennifer Woods
Jordan Rourke
Nathan Grieve
Callum Ashby
Cassidy Hritzuk

Dan Yoon

Osoyoos Golf Club

Richmond Country Club
Acushnet Canada

GolfTEC Vancouver Terminal Ave
Simon Fraser University

Nanaimo Golf Club

Ardmore Golf Course

St. Eugene Golf Resort & Casino
Kimberley Golf & Country Club
Spallumcheen Golf & Country Club
Nielsen Agencies

The Harvest Golf Club

Pheasant Glen Golf Resort
Shaughnessy Golf & Country Club
Nevada Bob's Golf Burnaby
University Golf Club
Shaughnessy Golf & Country Club
Northview Golf & Country Club
GolfTEC North Vancouver
Ardmore Golf Course

Golden Golf Club

Marine Drive Golf Club

Kimberley Golf & Country Club
Mabel Lake Golf & Country Club
Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Nielsen Agencies

Windermere Valey Golf Course
Capilano Golf & Country Club
Olympic View Golf Club

Hi-Knoll Golf Centre

Philip Jonas Golf Academy
Victoria Golf Club

Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Campbell River Golf & Country Club
Fairmont Chateau Whistler Golf Club
Talking Rock Golf Course
Highland Pacific Golf

Unaffiliated

Richmond Country Club
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Darren Fawcett
Doug Robb

Doug Titterington
Jeff Debou

Justin Clews

Keith Westover
Lawrence Pierce
Mac McLeod

Billy Kulyk

Edwin MacDonald
Edd Boudreau
Christopher Martens
Jeff Hallborg
Larry Ramstad
Randy Smith

Dan Axford

Darcy Dhillon

lan Henson

Jason Cordes

Jeff Palmer

Kris Paul-Clark
Mason Lafrance
Mike Cyndroski
Paul Dashkewytch
Bradford Walterhouse
Gordy Scutt

Jeff Dinn

John Hopfner
Justin Baillargeon
Kyle Crawford
Matt Sutherland
Matthew Jones
Richard Chlopan
Graeme Kreiner
Andy Garcia

Brian Coe

Brian Hann
Connor Rosenlund

Fraser Mulholland

Cranbrook Golf Club

Osoyoos Golf Club

Northview Golf & Country Club
Seymour Creek Golf Centre
Uplands Golf Club

University Golf Club

Life Professional

Royal Colwood Golf Club
Fairmong Hot Springs Resort
Spur Valley Greens

Gorge Vale Golf Club
Nanaimo Golf Club

Pender Harbour Golf Club
Lone Wolf Golf Club

The Vancouver Golf Club
McCleery Golf Course
Acushnet Canada

Eagle Point Golf Resort
Unaffiliated

Highland Pacific Golf
Penticton Golf & Country Club
Shadow Ridge Golf Club
Richmond Country Club
Glacier Greens Golf Club
Unaffiliated

Olympic View Golf Club
Fairwinds Golf Club

Kelowna Golf & Country Club
Shuswap National

Radium Resort

Marine Drive Golf Club
Penticton Golf & Country Club
Royal Colwood Golf Club
Golden Golf Club
Tsawwassen Springs

Mayfair Lakes Golf & Country Club
Cordova Bay Golf Club
Seymour Golf & Country Club

Vancouver Golf Tour
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
1.00
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0.00
0.00
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Gina Hosie

Jeff Johnson
Jeff McDowall
Jessey Church
Jimmy Han
Kate Weir

Mike Haraguchi
Samantha Kirk

Shu (Susan) Wang

Stephanie Wong
Steven Marleau
Tom Monaghan
Tom Whittle
Adam Haddad
Andrew Hajer
Ben McKendrick
Cari Chow

Colin Mcintosh
Colin Snair
Craig Young
Curtis Pannell
Dale Moore

Dan Matheson
Dave Grisdale
Dean Claggett
Gordon Jarvis
Grant Goudy
Guy Dow

Harris Stoneman
lan Stone

John Vu

Lee Sapach
Mark Thirtle

Michael Thompson
Michelle McCann

Mike Loewen

Nate Beauchamp

Nicasio Amoranto

Norm Jackson

Victoria Golf Club

Modern Golf

University Golf Club

Aberdeen Glen Golf Club
McCleery Golf Course

Burnaby Mountain Golf Course
Capilano Golf & Country Club
Guildford Golf Course

McCleery Golf Course

Point Grey Golf & Country Club
Salt Spring Island Golf & Country Club
Fraserview Golf Course

Life Professional

Cranbrook Golf Club

Arbutus Ridge Golf Club

Capilano Golf & Country Club
Squamish Valley Golf Club
Chilliwack Golf Club

Osoyoos Golf Club

Royal Colwood Golf Club

Two Eagles Golf Course & Academy
Windermere Valey Golf Course
Okanagan Golf Club

Cowichan Golf Club

Two Eagles Golf Course & Academy
GolIfTEC Vancouver Terminal Ave
Olympic View Golf Club

Penticton Golf & Country Club
Talking Rock Golf Course

Uplands Golf Club

Quilchena Golf & Country Club
Nk'Mip Canyon Desert Golf Course
Capilano Golf & Country Club
Shaughnessy Golf & Country Club
Uplands Golf Club

Sunset Ranch Golf & Country Club
Northview Golf & Country Club
GoIfTEC Vancouver Terminal Ave
Cowichan Golf Club
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00




192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
251

Randy Frank
Reigan Brown
Rich Ingle

Ross Mantell
Sandy Kruceba
Scott Catton
Sean Richardson
Shane Pugliese
Shawn Keough
Stephen Haggard
Victor Vianzon

429 members tied at O points

Olympic View Golf Club

Storey Creek Golf Club
Arbutus Ridge Golf Club

PGA of BC

Comox Golf Club

Cowichan Golf Club

The Harvest Golf Club

Tower Ranch Golf & Country Club
Big Sky Golf Club

The Springs at Radium
Quilchena Golf & Country Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00




